20.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Einschneider, mit verstärktem Schaft
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) Beschichtung RG
AZRFS3/8-6-16-64Z1 3.0 8.0 2.8 64.0 6.0 16.0 1
AZRFS3/8-6-16-64Z1TAC 3.0 8.0 2.8 64.0 6.0 16.0 TAC 1
AZRFS3/8-6-21-64Z1 3.0 8.0 2.8 64.0 6.0 21.0 1
AZRFS3/8-6-21-64Z1TAC 3.0 8.0 2.8 64.0 6.0 21.0 TAC 1
AZRFS4/8-8-21-64Z1 4.0 8.0 3.8 64.0 8.0 21.0 1
AZRFS4/8-8-21-64Z1TAC 4.0 8.0 3.8 64.0 8.0 21.0 TAC 1
AZRFS5/8-11-26-64Z1 5.0 8.0 4.8 64.0 11.0 26.0 1
AZRFS5/8-11-26-64Z1TAC 5.0 8.0 4.8 64.0 11.0 26.0 TAC 1
AZRFS6/10-13-31-70Z1 6.0 10.0 5.8 70.0 13.0 31.0 1
AZRFS6/10-13-31-70Z1TAC 6.0 10.0 5.8 70.0 13.0 31.0 TAC 1
AZRFS6/10-13-36-70Z1 6.0 10.0 5.8 70.0 13.0 36.0 1
AZRFS6/10-13-36-70Z1TAC 6.0 10.0 5.8 70.0 13.0 36.0 TAC 1
AZRFS8/10-17-41-80Z1 8.0 10.0 7.8 80.0 17.0 41.0 1
AZRFS8/10-17-41-80Z1TAC 8.0 10.0 7.8 80.0 17.0 41.0 TAC 1